AP Calculus AB – UNIT 9: Applications of Integrals Syllabus: 7.1 – 7.3
THE FINAL CHAPTER!!                   
	Date
	
	Material Assigned
	

	B Day
	A Day
	DAY
	CW
	HW
	GRADE

	Wednesday, Mar 16
	Thursday, Mar 17
	1

	7.1 Net Change and PVA 
	p.372-373  

#7,9,11,12-16,17, 19,21,28 


	

	Friday, Mar 18

	Monday, Mar 21

	2
	7.2 Area Between Curves
	p.380-382 #1-13 odd, 31, 33


	

	Tuesday, Mar 22
	Wednesday, Mar 23
	3
	Quiz: 7.1–7.2 

7.3 Volumes by Cross Sections
	X-Section Wkst &

 p.390 #1-2, 10


	

	Monday, Apr 4
	Tuesday, Apr 5
	4
	7.3 Volumes by Revolutions


	Volume Wkst Day 1 – Front


	

	Wednesday, Apr 6
	Thursday, Apr 7
	5
	7.3 Volumes by Revolutions


	Volume Wkst Day 2 – Back


	

	Friday, Apr 8
	Monday, Apr 11
	6
	Review
	p.413 – 415 #1-3, 5-21, 24, 25 & AP Practice Problems


	

	Tuesday, Apr 12
	Wednesday, Apr 13
	7
	Test – Integral Applications
	-------------------------------------


	


HW GRADE:  ________/10
AP Calculus AB – UNIT 9: Applications of Integrals Syllabus: 7.1 – 7.3

THE FINAL CHAPTER!!                   
	Date
	
	Material Assigned
	

	B Day
	DAY
	CW
	HW
	GRADE

	Monday, Mar. 30
	1
	7.1 Net Change and PVA 
	p.372-373  

#7,9,11,12-16,17, 19,21,28 


	

	Wednesday, Apr. 1

	2
	7.2 Area Between Curves
	p.380-382 #1-13 odd, 31, 33


	

	Monday, Apr. 6
	3
	Go Over HW

Song-a-Grams
	Study for Quiz

	

	Wednesday, Apr. 8
	4
	Quiz 7.1 – 7.2

7.3 Volumes by Cross Sections


	X Section Wkst &

p. 390 # 1, 2, 10


	

	Friday, Apr. 10
	5
	7.3 Volumes by Revolutions

Day 1 and Day 2 

(Double lesson day)
	Volume Wkst Day 1 and 2 –Front and Back (Double Grade)


	
	

	Tuesday, Apr. 14
	6
	Review and Finish Lesson 7.3
	p.413 – 415 #1-3, 5-21, 24, 25 & AP Practice Problems


	

	Thursday, Apr. 16
	7
	Test – Integral Applications
	-------------------------------------


	


HW GRADE:  ________/10

